
TRUSTEE'S  FINAL  REPORT  CASE  SUMMARY

TRUSTEE: Weisbart
 

CASE NAME: Klindera, Jeanne  

CASE NUMBER: 06-41551  

DATE UST APPROVED: 4/14/2010

ESTATE INCOME:  
TOTAL RECEIPTS: 60,115.30 100.00%

ESTATE EXPENSES:
TRUSTEE'S COMMISSION 6,255.77 10.41%
TRUSTEE'S EXPENSES 1,000.91 1.66%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL FEES 28,370.75 47.19%
FIRM'S PROFESSIONAL EXPENSES 962.90 1.60%
OTHER ATTORNEY FEES 0.00 0.00%
OTHER PROFESSIONAL FEES 477.50 0.79%
COURT COSTS 0.00 0.00%
ESTATE EXPENSES(TAXES, ETC) 0.00 0.00%
PRIOR CHAPTER COSTS 0.00 0.00%
SECURED CLAIMS PAID 5,000.00 8.32%
PRIORITY CLAIMS PAID 3,100.00 5.16%
UNSECURED CLAIMS PAID 14,947.47 24.86%
OTHER(RETURN TO DEBTOR, ETC) 0.00 0.00%

UNSECURED CLAIMS UNSECURED CLAIMS PERCENT RECOVERED
           ALLOWED              PAID     FOR UNSECURED

330,960.65 14,947.47 4.52%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%


	Chart

